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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
   Producer: 26 Classic Barrel Racing  |  Spring Krogue, Show Date: 09/23/17    
                      Contact: Spring Krogue 707-372-1555                       
                     Location: Diamond Bar Arena, Ceres, CA                     
               WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SATURDAY OPEN 4D $500 Added            

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3825.00, Rider count = 95          

     1D Time = 17.604, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1147.50                       
     2D Time = 18.104, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1032.75                       
     3D Time = 18.604, Placings = 31, Pool = $  879.75                       
     4D Time = 19.604, Placings = 26, Pool = $  765.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.604 $459.00 1277    Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame                    
   2nd 17.665 $344.00 1096    Cheri Graves on Too Smart to Shine             
   3rd 17.736 $230.00 1661    Kathy Petska on Bet On This Lion               
   4th 17.743 $115.00 1277    Pamela Scheer on Liddle Judge                  
   5th 17.787         1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   6th 17.818         1793    Vicky Cook on Buds Famous Sun                  
   7th 17.866         Pendin  Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   8th 17.911         1178    Krista Williams on El Cachorro                 
   9th 17.925         1129    Stacey Freitas on Mohican Sun                  
  10th 17.980         1583    Kristin Stephens on Call Me Captain Jax        
  11th 18.014         1389    Shelby Sullivan on Beats My Fancy              
  12th 18.034         1026    Danielle Klessens on Diggers Flashing Zip      
  13th 18.072         1308    Bailey Nahrgang on Shes A Brisco               
  14th 18.073         1793    Vicky Cook on Man of Fame                      
  15th 18.090                 Laura Tollefson on AT Boot Scootin Star        
  16th 18.096                 Donna Irvin on Sharp Lika Frenchman            

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.128 $413.00 1429    Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
   2nd 18.141 $310.00 1293    Katie McCaslan on Firefly                      
   3rd 18.160 $207.00 1039    Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow                
   4th 18.189 $103.00         Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
   5th 18.200                 Alandra Coronado on Benny                      
   6th 18.209         1530    Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp              
   7th 18.214         Pendin  Holly Smith on Bonnie                          
   8th 18.237         2063    Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 
   9th 18.275         1389    Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex               
  10th 18.282         1242    Laurie Riolo on Rex                            



  11th 18.378         1127    Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
  12th 18.414                 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
  13th 18.439         1430    Jennifer Burke on Bedazzeling Cayucos          
  14th 18.448         1376    Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost        
  15th 18.531                 Gina Graham on Horse                           
  16th 18.533                 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
  17th 18.578         2324    Rosie Saabye on DSR Playin It Smart            

                               3D Placings                                   
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               WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SATURDAY OPEN 4D $500 Added            

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

   1st 18.646 $352.00 1143    Shannon Shade on Rarest Jewel                  
   2nd 18.660 $264.00 Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
   3rd 18.666 $176.00 1429    Stephanie Dehner on Uno Cash Bar               
   4th 18.690 $ 88.00         Emma Jensen on RBG Moo                         
   5th 18.693                 Joye Mendes on Pecos                           
   6th 18.731                 Madison Camozzi on Hope Is All i Got           
   7th 18.758                 Ashley Cloward on Dually                       
   8th 18.770         2373    Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       
   9th 18.797         1212    Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory   
  10th 18.812                 Lynsey Machado on A Royal High Kelly           
  11th 18.834         1049    Janel Flook on JF Melitas Cash                 
  12th 18.837         Pendin  Sara Farrell on Horse                          
  13th 18.847                 Charliez LaRue on Maestros Dry Doll            
  14th 18.871         1622    Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
  15th 18.906                 Donna Irvin on Stone Cold Corona               
  16th 19.032                 Maddi Dutro on Cricket                         
  17th 19.033                 Shella Dewhurst on Blue Print                  
  18th 19.066         1953    Nikki Neal on Real Ginuwine                    
  19th 19.073         1462    Leah Baize on Go Rene Jet                      
  20th 19.074         2313    April Flook on Falcons Montana jet             
  21st 19.082         1710    Missy Spurr on Dusty Be Dashin                 
  22nd 19.138                 Jordyn Haile on The Upset                      
  23rd 19.170                 Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx           
  24th 19.236         1597    Amy Winchester on Great Hen                    
  25th 19.292         1982    Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex       
  26th 19.329         1530    Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend           
  27th 19.335         1208    Shelley Holman on Fame                         
  28th 19.340                 Kylhe Jones on Kirby                           
  29th 19.349         2269    Taylor Souza on Kisses                         
  30th 19.484                 Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
  31st 19.566         2007    Michelle Battista on Dash of Dragon            

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.737 $306.00 1899    Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
   2nd 19.801 $230.00         Paige Pavis on Ike N Smokum                    
   3rd 19.803 $115.00 1004    Renee Templeton on Haley's Last Victory        
Tie    19.803 $115.00         Dakota Anderson on Horse                       
   5th 19.814         2541    Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac                  
   6th 19.889                 Maddi Dutro on Will                            
   7th 19.915         1155    Stefani Hofman on Lena May                     
   8th 19.918         2671    Cherie Radovick on Jamiesons Juice Bar         
   9th 19.969                 Bryan Scheer on Toothpick                      



  10th 20.060         2007    Michelle Battista on Brand O Lena Chex         
  11th 20.170         1534    Stephanie Brazil on Rolling Blaze              
  12th 20.208                 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  13th 20.356         2269    Taylor Souza on Echo                           
  14th 20.362                 Kylhe Jones on Beans                           
  15th 20.378         1031    Kim Offner on Tags Triple Pic                  
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               WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SATURDAY OPEN 4D $500 Added            

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

  16th 20.456                 Joyce Williams on Spudtacular King             
  17th 20.494         2714    Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
  18th 20.499                 Zane Smith on Patch                            
  19th 20.750                 Lauren Witzel on Phoenix                       
  20th 20.760                 Roquel Luna on Betsy                           
  21st 20.870                 Bailey Bowers on Fuel                          
  22nd 21.013         1427    Cathy Knapp on Buckshot                        
  23rd 21.045         1886    Barbara Huber on Bogie                         
  24th 21.808                 Micah Madden on Dirty                          
  25th 22.763         Pendin  Krista Cella on Horse                          
  26th 25.356                 Sophie Russell on Brody                        
N/T    417.768         1208   Shelley Holman on Red Hot N Burnin             
N/T    418.063         1143   Shannon Shade on Victory Way                   
N/T    418.809                Kristie Jensen on Flash Fast French            
N/T    419.293                Katie McCaslan on Squiggles                    
N/T    419.321         1428   Cassidy Cook on Horse                          
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                WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SUNDAY OPEN 4D $500 Added             

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4000.00, Rider count = 100         

     1D Time = 17.463, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1200.00                       
     2D Time = 17.963, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1080.00                       
     3D Time = 18.463, Placings = 27, Pool = $  920.00                       
     4D Time = 19.463, Placings = 25, Pool = $  800.00                       
                     Not Placed = 16                                         

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.463 $396.00 1661    Kathy Petska on Bet On This Lion               
   2nd 17.732 $324.00 1277    Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame                    
   3rd 17.820 $240.00 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   4th 17.933 $156.00 1127    Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       
   5th 17.936 $ 84.00 1129    Stacey Freitas on Mohican Sun                  
   6th 17.944         Pendin  Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   7th 17.958         1793    Vicky Cook on Buds Famous Sun                  

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.976 $356.00 1028    Betty Grohl on Dash Ta Tiger Fame              
   2nd 18.002 $292.00         Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
   3rd 18.008 $216.00 1378    Roxie Jimenez on Caillon Can Too               
   4th 18.106 $140.00 1204    Cynthia Diane Williamson on GBA Impressive Com 
   5th 18.120 $ 76.00 1376    Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost        
   6th 18.122         1242    Laurie Riolo on Rex                            
   7th 18.126         2063    Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 
   8th 18.177         1143    Shannon Shade on Victory Way                   
   9th 18.193                 Laura Tollefson on AT Boot Scootin Star        
  10th 18.202         1389    Shelby Sullivan on Beats My Fancy              



  11th 18.203         1429    Stephanie Dehner on Uno Cash Bar               
  12th 18.218         1793    Vicky Cook on Whippit                          
  13th 18.267                 Kristie Jensen on Flash Fast French            
  14th 18.273         2313    April Flook on Falcons Montana jet             
  15th 18.274         1407    Claire Langham on KAB My Money Bugz            
  16th 18.295                 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
Tie    18.295         1429    Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
  18th 18.330         1308    Bailey Nahrgang on Shes A Brisco               
  19th 18.365                 Emma Jensen on RBG Moo                         
  20th 18.369                 Alandra Coronado on HTZ Smoke N Clay           
Tie    18.369         1430    Jennifer Burke on Bedazzeling Cayucos          
  22nd 18.371                 Shelbi Thall on Bolt                           
  23rd 18.435         1178    Krista Williams on El Cachorro                 
  24th 18.441         1143    Shannon Shade on Rarest Jewel                  
  25th 18.442                 Madison Camozzi on Hope Is All i Got           

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.479 $304.00 1212    Kristina Alexander on Tehyas Dunmore Victory   
   2nd 18.510 $248.00         Kelsey Collins on Shortys Catty Lynx           
   3rd 18.519 $184.00 2373    Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       
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                WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SUNDAY OPEN 4D $500 Added             

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

   4th 18.563 $120.00         Shella Dewhurst on Blue Print                  
   5th 18.566 $ 64.00 1530    Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp              
   6th 18.588         1389    Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex               
   7th 18.626                 Lauren Amour on A Ladys Perogative             
   8th 18.656         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
   9th 18.706                 Charliez LaRue on Maestros Dry Doll            
  10th 18.751                 Jordan Callahan on Fresnos Fire Fox            
  11th 18.758                 Jordyn Haile on The Upset                      
  12th 18.786                 McKena Faeth on Telesmoke                      
  13th 18.808         1302    Lynette Deetz on A Haypatch Chick (Nacho)      
  14th 18.865         1710    Missy Spurr on Dusty Be Dashin                 
  15th 18.922                 Joye Mendes on Pecos                           
  16th 18.965         2269    Taylor Souza on Kisses                         
  17th 18.974         1622    Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
  18th 18.989                 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  19th 19.008                 Doreen Drummond on Smokum Chevy                
  20th 19.017                 Paige Pavis on Ike N Smokum                    
  21st 19.061         1597    Amy Winchester on Great Hen                    
  22nd 19.070         1534    Stephanie Brazil on Rolling Blaze              
  23rd 19.094                 Shelbi Thall on Cooper                         
  24th 19.192         1049    Janel Flook on JF Melitas Cash                 
  25th 19.198         1982    Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex       
  26th 19.284                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    
  27th 19.395                 Cassidy Steenbock on Mailman                   

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.568 $264.00         Bailey Bowers on Fuel                          
   2nd 19.598 $216.00 2714    Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
   3rd 19.645 $160.00 1056    Pat Robertson on Happy                         
   4th 19.698 $104.00 1899    Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
   5th 19.699 $ 56.00 1155    Stefani Hofman on Lena May                     
   6th 19.730         2694    Lea Castleberry on Savvy Dreamz                
   7th 19.736                 Micah Madden on Dirty                          
Tie    19.736         2224    Barbara Funderburk on Stars Little Bit         
   9th 19.799         2269    Taylor Souza on Echo                           
  10th 19.967         2215    Eva Teekasingh on French Azur Agave            
  11th 20.071                 Lynsey Machado on A Royal High Kelly           
  12th 20.287         2671    Cherie Radovick on Jamiesons Juice Bar         
  13th 20.361                 Susan Long on Sparky                           
  14th 20.367                 Bryan Scheer on Toothpick                      
  15th 20.461                 Janae Faeth on Makinmymoneyback                
  16th 20.547                 Roquel Luna on Betsy                           
  17th 20.617                 Dakota Anderson on Horse                       



  18th 21.015         1530    Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend           
  19th 21.087                 Annette Allen on Hollidae                      
  20th 21.935                 Susan Long on Macy                             
  21st 22.319         1886    Barbara Huber on Bogie                         
  22nd 22.657                 Vicki Oakley on Remy                           
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                WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in SUNDAY OPEN 4D $500 Added             

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

  23rd 23.560                 Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle                    
  24th 24.027                 Tiffany Gossen on Boogies Painted Roses        
  25th 32.263         1096    Cheri Graves on Too Smart to Shine             
N/T    400.000                Sienna Porter on Horse                         
N/T    400.000                Pam Ross on Fantasys Conquest                  
N/T    417.415         1793   Vicky Cook on Man of Fame                      
N/T    417.927                Adriana Correia on Miss Stictisity             
N/T    417.983                Donna Irvin on Sharp Lika Frenchman            
N/T    418.151         1039   Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow                
N/T    418.193         2541   Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac                  
N/T    418.226                Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
N/T    418.545         1243   Alena Wood on Famous Guy                       
N/T    418.672         1277   Pamela Scheer on Liddle Judge                  
N/T    418.762                Amanda DeBorba on Boogie                       
N/T    418.810                Kylhe Jones on Kirby                           
N/T    419.296                Kristy Monschein on VF Famous Reta             
N/T    419.571                Erin McClure on Jewel Jet Gem                  
N/T    420.009                Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    420.662         1427   Cathy Knapp on Buckshot                        
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               WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Average/Sidepot (Sat & Sun)            

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1045.00, Rider count = 45          

     1D Time = 35.336, Placings =  8, Pool = $  313.50                       
     2D Time = 36.336, Placings = 13, Pool = $  282.15                       
     3D Time = 37.336, Placings = 11, Pool = $  240.35                       
     4D Time = 39.336, Placings =  6, Pool = $  209.00                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 35.336 $135.00 1277    Pamela Scheer on Lucky Fame                    
   2nd 35.607 $103.00 1475    Cathey Vallerga on Bandito                     
   3rd 35.776 $ 75.00 1793    Vicky Cook on Buds Famous Sun                  
   4th 35.810         Pendin  Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   5th 35.861         1129    Stacey Freitas on Mohican Sun                  
   6th 36.216         1389    Shelby Sullivan on Beats My Fancy              
   7th 36.283                 Laura Tollefson on AT Boot Scootin Star        
   8th 36.311         1127    Kelly Kutchera on Rare Frosted Frenchman       

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 36.346 $121.00 1178    Krista Williams on El Cachorro                 
   2nd 36.363 $ 93.00 2063    Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 
   3rd 36.402 $ 68.00 1308    Bailey Nahrgang on Shes A Brisco               
   4th 36.416                 Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
   5th 36.423         1429    Stephanie Dehner on Goodwins Reflect           
   6th 36.568         1376    Jackie Fitzgerald on Skoal Bandit Frost        
   7th 36.775         1530    Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp              
   8th 36.863         1389    Shelby Sullivan on Cashin N Chex               
   9th 36.869         1429    Stephanie Dehner on Uno Cash Bar               
  10th 37.087         1143    Shannon Shade on Rarest Jewel                  
  11th 37.173                 Madison Camozzi on Hope Is All i Got           
  12th 37.289         2373    Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       
  13th 37.316         Pendin  Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 



                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 37.553 $103.00         Charliez LaRue on Maestros Dry Doll            
   2nd 37.596 $ 79.00         Shella Dewhurst on Blue Print                  
   3rd 37.615 $ 58.00         Joye Mendes on Pecos                           
   4th 37.845         1622    Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
   5th 37.947         1710    Missy Spurr on Dusty Be Dashin                 
   6th 38.026         1049    Janel Flook on JF Melitas Cash                 
   7th 38.297         1597    Amy Winchester on Great Hen                    
   8th 38.490         1982    Kamrynn Bonsell on Cash That Hot Sanchex       
   9th 38.818                 Paige Pavis on Ike N Smokum                    
  10th 39.197                 Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
  11th 39.240         1534    Stephanie Brazil on Rolling Blaze              

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 39.435 $ 90.00 1899    Janette Sundstedt on Premium Desert Smoke (Jos 
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               WCBRA WCBRA Jackpot in Average/Sidepot (Sat & Sun)            

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

   2nd 39.614 $ 69.00 1155    Stefani Hofman on Lena May                     
   3rd 40.336 $ 50.00         Bryan Scheer on Toothpick                      
   4th 40.344         1530    Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend           
   5th 41.307                 Roquel Luna on Betsy                           
   6th 49.928         1096    Cheri Graves on Too Smart to Shine             
N/T    1017.742         1277  Pamela Scheer on Liddle Judge                  
N/T    1018.072         1793  Vicky Cook on Man of Fame                      
N/T    1018.159         1039  Kay Crook on TNT Miss High Brow                
N/T    1018.176         1143  Shannon Shade on Victory Way                   
N/T    1018.188               Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
N/T    1019.483               Spring Krogue on Doubles Last Smokum           
N/T    1019.813         2541  Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac                  
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              STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Youth SATURDAY 4D $100 Added          

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   565.50, Rider count = 19          

     1D Time = 17.866, Placings =  4, Pool = $  169.65                       
     2D Time = 18.366, Placings =  6, Pool = $  152.69                       
     3D Time = 18.866, Placings =  4, Pool = $  130.07                       
     4D Time = 19.866, Placings =  3, Pool = $  113.10                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.866 $102.00         Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   2nd 18.189 $ 68.00         Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
   3rd 18.209                 Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp              
   4th 18.237                 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.414 $ 92.00         Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
   2nd 18.533 $ 61.00         Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
   3rd 18.660                 Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 
   4th 18.731                 Madison Camozzi on Hope Is All i Got           
   5th 18.758                 Ashley Cloward on Dually                       
   6th 18.770                 Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.871 $ 78.00         Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
   2nd 19.074 $ 52.00         April Flook on Falcons Montana jet             
   3rd 19.329                 Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend           
   4th 19.814                 Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac                  



                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 20.208 $ 68.00         Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
   2nd 20.494 $ 45.00         Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         
   3rd 23.631                 Skylar Schlytter on Bellz A Firecracker        
N/T    419.321                Cassidy Cook on Horse                          
N/T    420.906                Brooke Crowley on Double Ch Red Mad            
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               STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in Youth SUNDAY 4D $100 Added           

                   Race Sponsored by: Diamond Bar Arena                      

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   516.50, Rider count = 17          

     1D Time = 17.944, Placings =  6, Pool = $  154.95                       
     2D Time = 18.444, Placings =  3, Pool = $  139.46                       
     3D Time = 18.944, Placings =  4, Pool = $  118.80                       
     4D Time = 19.944, Placings =  2, Pool = $  103.30                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.944 $ 93.00         Audrey Antonowich on Smokem Azure              
   2nd 18.002 $ 62.00         Samantha Dewhurst on Herbie Rides Again        
   3rd 18.126                 Macee Nunes on Flash Fast Hawk                 
   4th 18.273                 April Flook on Falcons Montana jet             
   5th 18.295                 Jordyn Haile on Miss Holey Terror              
   6th 18.442                 Madison Camozzi on Hope Is All i Got           

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.519 $ 84.00         Samantha Dewhurst on This Jouneys A Gift       
   2nd 18.566 $ 56.00         Brittyn Rocha on Ultimately Sharp              
   3rd 18.656                 Deja Vue on Cuz I got A Secret                 

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.974 $ 71.00         Deven Skouti on David Lee Nic                  
   2nd 18.989 $ 48.00         Deja Vue on Blushing Free Bug                  
   3rd 19.284                 Madilyn Parson on Chocolate                    
   4th 19.598                 Santana Thomas on Triton's Last Charge         

                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 21.015 $ 62.00         Brittyn Rocha on RDJ Homespun Legend           
   2nd 23.560 $ 41.00         Ilianna Ward on Anita Belle                    
N/T    418.193                Sage Burke on Renes Micro Mac                  
N/T    418.226                Karly Camozzi on Hundred Dollar Jack           
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                   STANDARD 70%  Jackpot in SATURDAY Novice 4D               

                 Race Sponsored by: Classic Barrel Racing                    

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    87.50, Rider count = 5           

     1D Time = 19.114, Placings =  1, Pool = $   26.25                       
     2D Time = 19.614, Placings =  1, Pool = $   23.63                       
     3D Time = 20.114, Placings =  1, Pool = $   20.13                       
     4D Time = 21.114, Placings =  2, Pool = $   17.50                       

                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 19.114 $ 26.00         Joye Mendes on Pecos                           

                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 20.034 $ 24.00         Cathy Knapp on Buckshot                        

                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 20.976 $ 20.00         Bailey Bowers on Fuel                          

                               4D Placings                                   



   1st 22.162 $ 18.00         Skylar Schlytter on Bellz A Firecracker        
   2nd 31.284                 Kimber Davis on Big Chief                      


